
NY

0

11385

11101

11434

11413

11357

11364

11691

11355

11377

11367

11378

11365

11414

11354

1143211379

11420

11422

11358

11375

11368

11694

11362

11412

11427

11361

11693

11423

11433

11373

11435

11426

11360

11356

11429

11697

11363

11105

11411

11417

11419

11369

11418

11692

11421

11374

11106

11004

11436

11370

11428

11102

11366

11372

11103

11416

11415

11695

11430

11104

11005

11001

11359

11040

11109

11096

Brooklyn

Manhattan

Manhattan The Bronx

The Bronx The Bronx

Borough of Queens, New York City

0 10.5 Miles

ZIP Code Area*
Parks

Borough
Tri-State Area

Water

* For illustrative purposes only.  Not all ZIP Codes represented
on this map.  Small ZIP Codes or those representing P.O. Boxes
may be omitted.


